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Cumulative Retail Revenue Budget vs Actuals (Original and Amended Budget): All
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Note: Cumulative budget amendment
changes are reflected in the month of
September.

measure of how hot the temperature
was on a given day or during a period of
days. CDD's quantify the demand for
energy needed to cool buildings. The
higher the CDD's, the hotter the region
is.

Heating Degree Days (HDD) are a
measure of how cold the temperature
was on a given day or during a period of
days. HDD's quantify the demand for
energy needed to heat buildings. The
higher the HDD's, the colder the region
is.
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Cumulative Retail Revenue Budget vs Actuals (Original and Amended Budget): Residential Sales
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Note: Cumulative budget amendment
changes are reflected in the month of
September.

measure of how hot the temperature
was on a given day or during a period of
days. CDD's quantify the demand for
energy needed to cool buildings. The
higher the CDD's, the hotter the region
is.

Heating Degree Days (HDD) are a
measure of how cold the temperature
was on a given day or during a period of
days. HDD's quantify the demand for
energy needed to heat buildings. The
higher the HDD's, the colder the region
is.
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Cumulative Retail Revenue Budget vs Actuals (Original and Amended Budget): Large General Service Sales, Medium General Service Sales, Small
General Service Sales
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September.

measure of how hot the temperature
was on a given day or during a period of
days. CDD's quantify the demand for
energy needed to cool buildings. The
higher the CDD's, the hotter the region
is.

Heating Degree Days (HDD) are a
measure of how cold the temperature
was on a given day or during a period of
days. HDD's quantify the demand for
energy needed to heat buildings. The
higher the HDD's, the colder the region
is.
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Cumulative Retail Revenue Budget vs Actuals (Original and Amended Budget): Large Irrigation Sales
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measure of how hot the temperature
was on a given day or during a period of
days. CDD's quantify the demand for
energy needed to cool buildings. The
higher the CDD's, the hotter the region
is.

Heating Degree Days (HDD) are a
measure of how cold the temperature
was on a given day or during a period of
days. HDD's quantify the demand for
energy needed to heat buildings. The
higher the HDD's, the colder the region
is.
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Daily temperatures at Tri-Cities Airport with records since January 2000.
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Payroll &
Benefits

General Adm
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System
Costs

IT General
Expenditures

Allocations Outside
Services

Dues &
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Utilities Travel &
Training

Public
Information
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($92,689)

2025 Top 10, YTD O&M Budget Variance by Activity Group Through July
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$1,464,419 / (12.6%)

$2,243,914 / (5.3%)

$480,153 / (25.4%)

$355,381 / (34.3%)

$308,136 / (13.4%)

$195,667 / (23.0%)

$121,633 / (33.4%)

$1,417,833 / 1.9%

$293,205 / 2.6%

2025 Top 10 YTD O&M Actuals & Original Budget by Activity Group Through July
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 2025 YTD O&M Actuals & Original Budget by Financial Statement
Group Through July
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 2025 YTD O&M Actuals & Original Budget by Financial Statement
Group Through July
% of Year: 58.33%
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2025 Top 10 YTD O&M Actuals & Original Budget by Activity Group Through July
% of Year: 58.33%

Payroll &
Benefits

General Adm
inistration

System
Costs

IT General
Expenditures

Allocations Outside
Services

Dues &
Assessments

Utilities Travel &
Training

Public
Information

($10.0M)

($5.0M)

$0.0M

V
ar
ia
nc
e 
Pa
ra
m
et
er
 (b
ud
ge
t 
ye
ar
)

($8,521,867)
43.60%

($1,866,605)
45.41%

($1,468,612)
50.07%

($532,697)
27.31%

($653,908)
57.66%

($602,569)
62.90%

($188,795)
39.17%

($260,599)
57.12%

($211,557)
63.49%

($47,887)
13.45%

2025 Top 10, Remaining Budget Amount by Activity Group through July
% of Year Remaining: 41.67%
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Category Group Actual Amount Budget Amount % of Budget

Transmission Transmission Projects

Distribution Capacity & Reliability

Customer Growth

General Plant

Other

Repair & Replace

Broadband Broadband

General Plant General Plant

Information Technology Information Technology

Other Other

Grand Total

67.00%$953,314$638,679
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201.66%

101.82%

76.90%

45.44%

$3,718,451

$170,634

$935,496

$9,331,054
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$1,430,493
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18.04%$1,333,792$240,564

28.54%$3,968,413$1,132,671

$9,380

54.31%$30,953,434$16,811,065

Capital Drill Down with  2025 Actuals & Original Budget
% of Year: 58.3%
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Category
Current Year
Actuals

Current Year
Budget  Over / (Under)

Current Year %
Variance Prior Year Actual Prior Year Variance

Prior Year %
Variance

Power

O&M

Capital

Automotive

PL/HOL/Leave

Stores

Preliminary Survey

Grand Total 2.4%

(100.0%)

1.2%

6.0%

7.1%

1.4%

2.4%

(8.6%)

$238,938

$8,279

$2,249

$82,092

$13,004

$29,233

$141,268

($36,606)

$10,112,952

($8,279)

$181,767

$1,362,979

$183,438
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$5,869,502

$427,619
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($32,362)

$10,520,578

$183,914

$1,745,216

$219,138

$1,775,271

$6,173,665
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$10,351,891

$184,016

$1,445,071

$196,442

$2,124,578

$6,010,771

$391,013

YTD July 2025 Labor by Category: (Activity 11)
Actuals & Original Budget
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Vendor Name
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BONNEVILLE POWER ADMIN

KENNEWICK, CITY OF

WASH STATE DEPT REVENUE-EXCISE TAX
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WASH STATE DEPT REVENUE-PROPERTY TAX

DJ'S ELECTRICAL, INC.

PRINCIPAL BANK

WASH STATE DEPT RETIREMENT SYS

ICMA RETIREMENT CORP

ENERGY NORTHWEST

MVA POWER, INC.

HOWARD INDUSTRIES, INC.

WEG TRANSFORMERS USA, LLC

SENSUS USA, INC.

COMPUNET, INC.
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PURMS JOINT SELF INSURANCE FUND

ANIXTER INC.

PARAMOUNT COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

VIRGINIA TRANSFORMER CORP.
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District Top 20 Vendors - 2025 YTD
(Including Power Transactions)
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Past Due AR in Dollars for Selected Revenue Classes:
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All
Balance Aging:  30 Days | 60 Days | 90+ Days

AR data as of 8/24/2025. Data source is AR Balance History Tableau report view.

$208,110

$110,085

$542,575

$860,770

30 Days

60 Days

90+ Days

Past Due 5,742

1,065

871

3,806
Accounts                  Dollars

54,7.. $8,158,01754,758Total AR

Revenue Class Selection:
All

Consumer Class Selection:
Regular

Service Status:
All



Past Due AR in Dollars for Selected Revenue Classes:
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AR data as of 8/24/2025. Data source is AR Balance History Tableau report view.
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Accounts                  Dollars
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Revenue Class Selection:
All

Consumer Class Selection:
Regular

Service Status:
Active



Past Due AR in Dollars for Selected Revenue Classes:
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Balance Aging:  30 Days | 60 Days | 90+ Days

AR data as of 8/24/2025. Data source is AR Balance History Tableau report view.
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Accounts                  Dollars
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Revenue Class Selection:
Residential

Consumer Class Selection:
Regular

Service Status:
All



Past Due AR in Dollars for Selected Revenue Classes:
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AR data as of 8/24/2025. Data source is AR Balance History Tableau report view.
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Revenue Class Selection:
Residential

Consumer Class Selection:
Regular

Service Status:
Active



Past Due AR in Dollars for Selected Revenue Classes:
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Residential
Balance Aging:  30 Days | 60 Days | 90+ Days

AR data as of 8/24/2025. Data source is AR Balance History Tableau report view.

$155,503

$15,473

$22,586

$193,562

30 Days

60 Days

90+ Days

Past Due 961
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Accounts                  Dollars

1,674 $210,0881,674Total AR

Revenue Class Selection:
Residential

Consumer Class Selection:
Regular

Service Status:
Inactive


